STATE OF IN	JDIANA)	Before the Montgomery County Drainage Board	,		
MONTGOME) ERY COUNTY)	Petition Number			
PETITION TO ADVANCE THE DATE WHEN A REGULATED DRAIN					
WILL BE REFERRED TO THE COUNTY SURVEYOR					
Come now the Petitioner(s) and Petition the Drainage Board of Montgomery					
County to advance the proposed date when a regulated drain will be referred to the					
county survey	or for report, and in s	upport of their petition, state as fo	llows:		
1.	The undersigned petitioners are ten percent (10%) of the owners of land				
affected by the		Drain, a	regulated drain in		
Montgomery (County, Indiana.				
2.	The petitioners belie	ve that the	Drain was		
classified as a drain that is in need of reconstruction on the day of, 200					
3.	The petitioners belie	ve that the date when the			
	Γ	Orain will be referred to the county	Surveyor for report		
should be adv	anced.				
4.	The petitioners belie	ve that the Drainage Board of Mo	ntgomery County		
should give proper notice and hold a hearing on this petition at its next regular meeting.					

The petitioners are informed and believe that the damages and expenses 5. for reconstruction will be less than the benefits accruing to the owners of lands benefited by the reconstruction. WHEREFORE the petitioners request that the date when the _____ Drain will be referred to the county Surveyor for a report be advanced. Respectfully submitted, Landowner/petitioner Landowner/petitioner Mailing address Mailing address Parcel number Parcel number Landowner/petitioner Landowner/petitioner Mailing address Mailing address Parcel number Parcel number Landowner/petitioner Landowner/petitioner Mailing address Mailing address Parcel number Parcel number

Landowner	Landowner
Mailing address	Mailing address
Parcel number	Parcel number

STATE OF INDIANA)	Before the Montgomery County Drainage Board			
MONTGOMERY COUNTY)	Petition Number			
ORDER FOR HEARING ON PETITION TO ADVANCE THE DATE				
WHEN A REGULATED DRAIN				
WILL BE REFERRED TO THE COUNTY SURVEYOR				
Come now the Petitioner(s) and Petition the Drainage Board of Montgomery				
County to advance the proposed date when a regulated drain will be referred to the				
county surveyor for report.				

The Drainage Board, having reviewed the request, now finds a hearing should be held on this petition.

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that	t a hearing on the Petition to Advance the
Date When a Regulated Drain Will Be Refer	rred to the County Surveyor should be held at
the next regular meeting of the Board on the	a day of, 200, at
o'clock M. at	·
The Surveyor is directed to give prop	per notice of the hearing pursuant to I.C. 36-
9-27-36 (d).	
Board President	Board Member
Board Member	Board Member
Board Member	